
PRONÓSTICOS
Lunes 4 de Marzo de 2024
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HÍPICA.CL
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Y FUTBOL

HÍPICOS.CL

TRUE GALAN 
T. DE ORO

LANCELOT
KITSUNE

MALDOTTI
VIEJA CHELA

LE PEINTRE 
M. DE GLORIA

LA M. LINDA
ANTO PIRATA

BETTER THAN
JIANGSU BOBBY

BAR TENDER
SEYSEE

RUBATO
W. TANKER

CALIZ DE PLATA
LADY EMPER

CREED
FIFTY FIFTY

LUCKY BOSS
REGALITO

SEÑOR CANALES
EL NEGRO TOMAS

SISTER MAHA
A MUERTE SOCIO

DI NAPOLI
ARRAN. PAIRINO

SASUKE
SORPRENDEME

9
5

11
10

6
1

8
4

8
6

2
1

2
5

3
10

4
5

4
2

7
1

2
5

12
10

2
6

4
3

PAZZELLE
BAPKIZA

LANCELOT
KITSUNE

MALDOTTI
VIEJA CHELA

M. DE GLORIA
MY GRAN TOMMY

MI ÑAÑITA
ANTO PIRATA

BETTER THAN
G. MAZAI

TALIM
BAR TENDER

LUCA BRASI
MISS LADY KAT

LADY EMPER
CALIZ DE PLATA

FIFTY FIFTY
CREED

REGALITO
LUCKY BOSS

SEÑOR CANALES
ALEX. SELKIRK

A MUERTE SOCIO
SISTER MAHA

DI NAPOLI
INDIAN WOLF

PUYUHUAPI II
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PAZZELLE
TRUE GALAN

KITSUNE
LANCELOT

MALDOTTI
IRON BLACK

LE PEINTRE
M. DE GLORIA

MI ÑAÑITA
ANTO PIRATA

BETTER THAN
DONNARUMMA

LA C. COMPLETA
TALIM

LUCA BRASI
MISS LADY KAT

CALIZ DE PLATA
LADY EMPER

CREED
LA MECHA

LUCKY BOSS
REGALITO

SEÑOR CANALES
ALEX. SELKIRK

SISTER MAHA
A MUERTE SOCIO

FROM THE SKY
PARSIFAL

PUYUHUAPI II
LA UNICA REINA
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DOÑA ATHENEA
M. DE GLORIA

MI ÑAÑITA
MARONCHINA
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EL R. HIELO

N. REGALON
BAR TENDER

MISS LADY KAT
W. TANKER

CALIZ DE PLATA
LADY EMPER

CREED
FIFTY FIFTY

BIG TEBI
RAMON BAY

SEÑOR CANALES
EL MECHUDO

A MUERTE SOCIO
ROAD KING

DI NAPOLI
INDIAN WOLF

SOY NORTINA
GRANDE MARTIN
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